
FRIDAY GRASSCOURTS
All players are required to report to the

Tournament room 15 minutes
 prior to their match

Time Grade Round Player Player

8.00 MDS 1R Killian McGregor Jason Wight
MDS 1R Paul Barrett-Hassett Clayton Forbes
MDS 1R Ryan Cobbe Paul Sunnucks
MDS 1R Nick Rennie Andy Carr
MDS 1R Harry Dorrat Thorpe Reesha Kindl
MDS 1R Tony Dabbs Brett Mannix
MDS 1R Brayden Bell Aaron Miles
MDS 1R Jake Doyle Dean Talbot
MDS 1R Jack Forbes Paul Cantarella

8.40 MDS 1R Sam Morgan Oscar Craig
MDS 1R Chris O'Day Andrew Nisiphorou
MDS 1R Elliott McLaren Zac Ivancic
MDS 1R Angus Craig Adam McMaster
WDS 2R Mia Siemonsma Emma Perkins
WDS 1R Elizabeth Salmon Jaqueline Cantarella
WDS 1R Bridget Coutts Stephanie Daley
WDS 2R Carmel Cantarella Stephanie Roche
MCS 1R Kyle Baxter Jordan Forbes

9.20 WDS 2R Danielle Clegg Kelly McInnes Smith
WDS 2R Christine Graham Kate Gaffy
MBS 1R Steven McInnes Josh O'Day
MBS 1R Lucas McCall Steven Perkins
MBS 1R Nick Norman Mark Adams
MBS 1R Justin Stute Justin Shield
MBS 1R Cameron Hendy Joe Dorratt Thorpe
MBS 1R Shannon Clegg Rob Franzoi
MBS 1R Marcus McInnes Luke Oliver

10.00 WDS 2R  Aimee Williams Elizabeth Salmon or Jaquelin Cantarella
MBS 1R Nick Linden Mitchell Preen
MBS 1R Ben Norman Nick Nisiphorou
WBS QF Anthea Bonew Janet Crisfield
WBS QF Lauren Siemonsma Lorinda Peters
MCS 2R Jordan Ryan Adam Waugh
MCS 2R Andrew Crisfield David Mannix
MCS 2R Justin Baldori Paul Morris
MCS 2R Adam McMaster Stuart Robertson

10.40 MCS 2R Steven McInnes Paul Sunnucks



MCS 2R Andy Carr Mark Adams
MCS 2R Wayne Eaton Mitchell Preen
MCS 2R Lucas McCall Ben Norman
MCS 2R Steven Perkins Joe Dorrat Thorpe
MCS 2R Charlie Williams Kyle Baxter or Jordan Forbes
MCS 2R Tom Salmon Nick Nisiphorou
MCS 2R Josh O'Day Lincoln Harris
MCS 2R Cam Myers John Kennan

11.20 MCS 2R Justin Shield Luke Oliver
MCS 2R Brett Mannix Paul Cantarella
MCS 2R Nick Rennie Shannon Clegg
WCS 1R Stephanie Roche Kelly Fitzgerald
WCS 1R Stephanie Daley Hannah Gleeson
WCS 1R Carmel Cantarella Anthea Bonew
WCS 1R Jodie Hasler Lauren Siemonsma
WCS 1R Jane Haussegger Alice Sunnucks
MAS 1R John Funston Dominic Napoleone

12.00 MAS 1R Jack Vickers Oliver Florent
MAS 1R Rhys Xavier Josh Lain
MAS 1R Jake Harvey Nick Norman
WAS QF Alenka Hubacek Casey Fleming
WAS QF Lisa Brown Maggie Snowdon
MDS 2R Andrew Robertson Luke Siemonsma
MDS 2R Killian McGregor or Jason Wight Paul Barrett-Hassett or Clayton Forbes
MDS 2R Harry Dorrat Thorpe or Reesha Kindl Tony Dabbs or Brett Mannix
MDS 2R Ryan Cobbe or Paul Sunnucks Nick Rennie or Andy Carr

12.40 MDS 2R Chris O'Day or Andrew Nisiphorou Jake Doyle or Dean Talbot
MDS 2R Jack Forbes or Paul Cantarella Oscar Craig or Sam Morgan
MDS 2R Brayden Bell or Aaron Miles Elliott McLaren or Zac Ivancic
MDS 2R Angus Craig or Adam McMaster Colin McInnes Smith
WDS QF Emma Perkins or Karen Dabbs
WDS QF Carmel Cantarella or Stephanie Roche Danielle Clegg or Kelly McInnes Smith
WDS 2R Hannah Gleeson Brigette Cantarella
WDS 2R Andrea Taylor Zali Morris
WDS 2R Bridgett Coutts or Stephanie Daley Jessica Forbes

1.20 MBS 2R Andrew Fisher Steven McInnes or Josh O'Day
MBS 2R John Funston Lucas McCall or Steven Perkins
MBS 2R Nick Norman or Mark Adams Kyle Baxter
MBS 2R Ben Norman or Nick Nisiphorou Josh Lain
MBS 2R Oliver Florent Nick Linden or Mitchell Preen
MBS 2R Cameron Hendy or Joe Dorrat Thorpe Shannon Clegg or Rob Franzoi
MBS 2R Jack Vickers Marcus McInnes or Luke Oliver
MBS 2R Justin Stute or Justin Shield Dominic Napoleone
WBS SF Rhys Gribble Anthea Bonew or Janet Crisfield



2.00 WBS SF Lauren Siemomsma or Lorinda Peters Sarah Wood
MCS 3R Steven McInnes or Paul Sunnucks Andy Carr or Mark Adams
MCS 3R Jordan Ryan or Adam Waugh Andrew Crisfield or David Mannix
MCS 3R Josh O'Day or Lincoln Harris Cam Myers or John Kennan
WAS SF Jo van der Pligt Alanka Hubacek or Casey Fleming
WAS SF Lisa Brown or Maggie Snowdon Jo-Anne Faull
WCS QF Jane Haussegger or Alice Sunnucks Kathleen Morgan
WDS QF Hannah Gleeson or Brigette Cantarella Christine Graham or Kate Gaffy
WDS QF Andrea Taylor or Zali Morris Jessica Forbes or Bridgett Coutts / Stephanie 

2.40 MCS 3R Justin Baldori or Paul Morris Justin Shield or Luke Oliver
MCS 3R Wayne Eaton or Mitchell Preen Lucas McCall or Ben Norman
MCS 3R Steven Perkins or Joe Dorrat Thorpe Adam McMaster or Stuart Robertson
MCS 3R Charlie Williams or K Baxter / J Forbes Tom Salmon or Nick Nisphirou
MCS 3R Brett Mannix or Paul Cantarella Nick Rennie or Shannon Clegg
MAS QF Aidan Fitzgerald Marcus McInnes 
MAS QF Andrew Fisher Rhys Xavier or Josh Lain
WCS QF Rhys Gribble Stephanie Roche or Kelly Fitzgerald
WCS QF Hannah Gleeson or Stephanie Daley Carmel Cantarella or Anthea Bonew

3.20 WCS QF Bernadette Salmon Jodie Hasler or Lauren Siemonsma
MAS QF John Funston or Dominic Napoleone Jack Vickers or Oliver Florent
MAS QF Jake Harvey or Nick Norman Warrick MacGowan
MDS QF1
MDS QF2
MDS QF3
MDS QF4
MBS QF
MBS QF

4.00 MBS QF
MBS QF
MDD A Jake Doyle / Zac Ivancic Jason Wight / David Hendy
MDD B Chris & Dan O'Day Paul Sunnucks / Paul Cantarella
MDD C Nathan & Reegan Burgess Brayden Bell / Josh Davenport
MDD D Sam Morgan / Chris Bonacci Nick Rennie / Adam McMaster
MDD E Tony Dabbs / Andy Carr Simon Bambridge / Jarryd Poyner
MDD F Aaron & Brandon Miles Angus Blair / Al Boyd
MDD G Luke Van Noorden / Adam Waugh Rob Sozzi / David O'Rourke

4.40 MDD H John & Nick Keenan Luke Siemonsma / Will Purtell
MDD I Charlie Williams / Jason Gauci Nick Clarke / Christian Harvey
MDD J Angus Craig / Charlie Fitsioris Jai Florent / Jake van der Pligt
MDD K Matt Williams / Brett Triplett James & Peter Fitsioris
WDD A Jaquelin & Brigett Cantarella Sas Davis / Mandy Linden
WDD B Bridget Coutts / Kara Gauci Kate Gaffy / Angela Williams
WDD B Kelly McInnes Smith / Christine GrahamJenny Paynter / Annie Robertson
WDD C Emily Waugh / Libby Wright Jessica Forbes / Vicki Rae
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